Position

Recreation Manager
Recreation Supervisor

Recreation Supervisor

Recreation Coordinator P/T

Park Worker P/T
Park Worker P/T
Park Worker P/T
Park Worker P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Park Worker P/T
Park Worker P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Park Worker P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Park Worker P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T

Park Worker P/T

Other Positions Held City

Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey

Downey

Department Total Wages

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$87,961
$75,020
$73,677
$15,349
$14,416
$14,101
$11,843
$11,650
$10,800
$10,689
$10,396
$10,051
$9,515
$9,370
$9,304
$8,863
$8,847
$8,826
$8,625
$8,232
$8,157
$8,123
$8,016
$7,764
$7,666
$7,606
$7,560
$7,437
$7,207
$7,182

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,768
$35,734
$39,486
$383
$360
$353
$296
$291
$270
$0
$2,636
$251
$238
$234
$233
$222
$221
$221
$216
$206
$2,070
$203
$200
$194
$192
$190
$189
$186
$180
$180



Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Park Worker P/T

Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Park Worker P/T

Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Park Worker P/T

Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Activity Spec P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey

Downey

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$6,876
$6,799
$6,791
$6,791
$6,613
$6,600
$6,480
$6,426
$6,277
$6,058
$6,006
$5,826
$5,806
$5,238
$4,976
$4,772
$4,744
$4,675
$4,517
$4,244
$4,235
$4,175
$3,756
$3,724
$3,692
$3,665
$3,657
$3,611
$3,610
$3,580
$3,521
$3,282

$172
$170
$170
$170
$165
$165
$162
$161
$157
$152
$150
$146
$145
$131
$125
$119
$119
$117
$113
$106
$106
$104
$94
$93
$92
$92
$91
$90
$90
$90
$88
$82



Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Park Worker P/T

Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Park Worker P/T

Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Park Worker P/T

Recreation Leader P/T
Park Worker P/T

Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Park Worker P/T

Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T
Recreation Leader P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey

Downey

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$3,206
$2,953
$2,778
$2,715
$2,686
$2,636
$2,614
$2,476
$2,340
$2,021
$2,020
$1,828
$1,571
$1,477
$1,445
$1,313
$1,071
$985
$973
$941
$275
$202
$30
$21

$80
$74
$70
$68
$67
$66

$0
$62
$59
$51
$51
$46
$39
$37
$36
$33
$27
$25
$24
$24

$7

$5

$1

$1



